application/documents required for formation of such Society. Society shall be formed 
within the time frame as required under RERA 2016. Allottee agrees to pay a sum of Rs. 
30,000/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand Only) per Unit as contribution of the Society 

Formation Charges and Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty-Five Thousand Only) per Units, 
as Corpus Fund Contribution.  

11.5 On Completion of development of the said entire land the Promoter may form 
Federation of all Association for the purpose of conveyance of said entire land in favour 
of Federation. Allottee undertake to sign all application/documents required for this